CLASSI PRIME

INFORMATICA

Voti

<6

10
15

23

17

>6
10

12
11
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14

13
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Classi

1A
1B
1 C
1D
1E
1F
1G
1H
11

1L
1M
1N
110
1P

1A LSA
1B LSA




SPECIALIZZAZIONE INFORMATICA

INFORMATICA TERZE
Classi Voti
>6 =6 <6
3A 11 5 1
3B 7 4 1
3|C 11 7 1
SISTEMI TERZE
Classi Voti
>6 =6 <6
3A 12 3 2
3B 0 2 10
3|C 12 3 4
ELETTRONICA TERZE
Classi Voti
>6 =6 <6
3A 12 4 1
3B 0 4 8
3|C 0 13 6




SPECIALIZZAZIONE INFORMATICA

INFORMATICA QUARTE

Classi Voti
>6 =6 <6
4| A 11 2 0
4\B 11 2 0
4|C 12 0 0

SISTEMI QUARTE

Classi Voti
>6 =6 <6
4| A 1 7 5
4\B 0 1 12
4|C 7 5 0

ELETTRONICA QUARTE

Classi Voti
>6 =6 <6
4\ A 1 5 7
4B 1 3 9
4\C 0 11 1




